Pressure sensors SDE5
Subject to change – 2010/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE5
Key features
At a glance
SDE5-…-M8
Plug version, plug M8x1,
3-pin

Note on V1: Enter the teach-in pressure without a sign.
Note on B2: Enter the teach-in pressure for vacuum without a sign, but with a suffixed “V”, see7 or8.
Transfer order code
529027 SDE5 – – – – – – – – – – –
-V- New
Variants
2010/05 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE5
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBU-M8 Technical data� Internet: nebu
Electrical connection Number of wires Cable length
[m]
Order
code1)
Part No. Type
M8x1, straight plug socket 3 2.5 G 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3
3 5 G5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
M8x1, angled plug socket 3 2.5 W 541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE3
3 5 W5 541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
1) When ordering using the modular system� 10
-V- New
Variants